CYLINDER PUMP SETS
powerteam.com
PRECISE POSITIONING & CONTROL
IN A RESPONSIVE PACKAGE
EXPANSIVE RANGE OF CYLINDER &
PUMP COMBINATIONS
2 powerteam.com
CYLINDER PUMP SETSCPS

C556C 55 Ton 6" RLS750S 75 Ton 5/8"
C1006C 100 Ton 6" RLS1000S 100 Ton 5/8"
 Order Guide
  Instructions
 Typical System Diagram with Optional Accessories
  Circuit Components Included in CPS Kits
Family
Cylinder
Pump
Set
powerteam.com 3
POSILOCK® PULLERS CPS
SERIES
CYLINDER PUMP SETS
PUMP SOURCES
HAND OPERATED AIR
OPERATED
FOOT
OPERATED
Classic Steel Lightweight
1 Speed 2 Speed 2 Speed 2 Speed
Series
Stroke Short Cylinder
P12 P55 P59 P159 P19L P59L PA6 PA9 P59F
in Tons SKU
S
in
g
le
 A
ct
in
g
 C
yl
in
d
e
r
C
5
3.25 C53C C53C-P12 — — — C53C-P19L — C53C-PA6 C53C-PA9 —
5.25 C55C C55C-P12 — — — C55C-P19L — C55C-PA6 C55C-PA9 —
7.25 C57C C57C-P12 — — — C57C-P19L — C57C-PA6 C57C-PA9 —
10
1 C101C — C101C-P55 C101C-P59 — C101C-P19L — C101C-PA6 C101C-PA9 —
2.125 C102C — C102C-P55 C102C-P 59 — C102C-P19L — C102C-PA6 C102C-PA9 —
4.125 C104C C104C-P55 C104C-P59 — C104C-P19L — C104C-PA6 C104C-PA9 C104C-P59F
6.125 C106C C106C-P55 C106C-P59 — C106C-P19L — C106C-PA6 C106C-PA9 C106C-P59F
8.125 C108C C108C-P55 C108C-P59 — C108C-P19L — C108C-PA6 C108C-PA9 C108C-P59F
10.125 C1010C C1010C-P55 C1010C-P59 — — C1010C-P59L C1010C-PA6 C1010C-PA9 C1010C-P59F
14.125 C1014C — C1014C-P55 C1014C-P59 — C1014C-P59L C1014C-PA6 C1014C-PA9 C1014C-P59F
15
2.125 C152C — C152C-P55 C152C-P59 — C152C-P19L — C152C-PA6 C152C-PA9 —
4.125 C154C C154C-P55 C154C-P59 — C154C-P19L — C154C-PA6 C154C-PA9 —
6.125 C156C C156C-P55 C156C-P59 — C156C-P19L — C156C-PA6 C156C-PA9 —
25
1 C251C — C251C-P55 C251C-P59 — C251C-P19L — C251C-PA6 C251C-PA9 —
2 C252C C252C-P55 C252C-P59 — C252C-P19L — C252C-PA6 C252C-PA9 C252C-P59F
4 C254C C254C-P55 C254C-P59 — C254C-P19L — C254C-PA6 C254C-PA9 C254C-P59F
6.25 C256C — C256C-P59 — C256C-P59L C256C-PA6 C256C-PA9 C256C-P59F
8.25 C258C — — C258C-P159 C258C-P59L C258C-PA6 C258C-P59F
14.25 C2514C C2514C-P159 C2514C-PA6
55 6.25 C556C C556C-P159 C556C-PA6
RSS 10 1.5 RSS101 — RSS101-P55 — — RSS101-P19L — RSS101-PA6 — —
20 1.75 RSS202 — RSS202-P55 — — RSS202-P19L — RSS202-PA6 RSS202-PA9 —
30 2.438 RSS302 — RSS302-P59 — RSS302-P19L — RSS302-PA6 RSS302-PA9 RSS302-P59F
50 2.375 RSS502 — RSS502-P59 — — RSS502-P59L RSS502-PA6 RSS502-PA9 RSS502-P59F
100 2.25 RSS1002 — RSS1002-P59 — RSS1002-P59L RSS1002-PA6 RSS1002-P59F
RLS 5 0.5625 RLS50 RLS50-P12 — — — RLS50-P19L — RLS50-PA6 RLS50-PA9 —
10 0.438 RLS100 RLS100-P12 — — — RLS100-P19L — RLS100-PA6 RLS100-PA9 —
20 0.438 RLS200 RLS200-P12 — — — RLS200-P19L — RLS200-PA6 RLS200-PA9 —
30 0.5 RLS300 — RLS300-P55 — — RLS300-P19L — RLS300-PA6 RLS300-PA9 —